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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Swenson         M2529          1/7     1:16:44    5:52     1:16:44
2     Marc Bierbaum          M3539          1/7     1:19:56    6:07     1:19:56
3     Missy Rock             F3034         1/23     1:20:52    6:10     1:20:42
4     Bryan Caudill          M4044          1/9     1:26:30    6:37     1:26:28
5     Ryan Jardon            M2529          2/7     1:28:30    6:45     1:28:16
6     Ross Connell           M3539          2/7     1:30:53    6:56     1:30:45
7     Moneer Rifai           M3034          1/8     1:31:38    7:00     1:31:36
8     Paul Garcia            M5559         1/11     1:31:56    7:01     1:31:54
9     Tanner Potter          M1924          1/4     1:33:06    7:06     1:32:54
10    Larry Jones            M5559         2/11     1:33:11    7:07     1:33:09
11    Kevin Brown            M4044          2/9     1:33:45    7:10     1:33:44
12    Terry Travis           M5054         1/11     1:34:26    7:13     1:34:24
13    Mike Wells             M4549          1/7     1:34:35    7:14     1:34:35
14    Michael Overfield      M3034          2/8     1:36:14    7:20     1:36:02
15    Mary Caitlin Dominguez F2529         1/16     1:36:18    7:21     1:36:13
16    Jim Thurman            M5054         2/11     1:37:36    7:27     1:37:33
17    Cody Groskreutz        M1924          2/4     1:37:51    7:29     1:37:51
18    Barbara Swenson        F2529         2/16     1:38:01    7:29     1:37:57
19    Donald Archer          M4549          2/7     1:38:09    7:30     1:38:05
20    Jacob Brown            M0118          1/1     1:38:12    7:30     1:38:09
21    Stephanie Rogers       F3034         2/23     1:38:33    7:32     1:38:32
22    Quinn Schulte          F2529         3/16     1:39:12    7:34     1:39:03
23    Chuck Simon            M4044          3/9     1:40:37    7:41     1:40:29
24    Nicholas Moenssen      M3034          3/8     1:40:38    7:41     1:40:30
25    Kimberly Nitchals      F4044         1/17     1:41:03    7:43     1:40:55
26    Tom Volk               M4549          3/7     1:41:28    7:44     1:41:11
27    Norm Herman            M5054         3/11     1:41:45    7:44     1:41:16
28    Marlowe Wilson         M4549          4/7     1:41:57    7:47     1:41:53
29    Kris Cunard            M5054         4/11     1:42:04    7:48     1:42:04
30    Bob Myer               M4044          4/9     1:43:26    7:54     1:43:20
31    Crystal Boyt           F3034         3/23     1:43:49    7:55     1:43:40
32    Dale French            M5054         5/11     1:45:10    8:02     1:45:08
33    Sueann French          F5054         1/13     1:45:10    8:02     1:45:09
34    Sheryl Bell            F3539         1/23     1:45:42    8:03     1:45:26
35    Nicole Allison         F3034         4/23     1:46:36    8:07     1:46:12
36    Bryan Diekmann         M3034          4/8     1:46:33    8:08     1:46:24
37    Jason Irwin            M3539          3/7     1:47:09    8:10     1:46:55
38    Matthew Steele         M3034          5/8     1:47:14    8:10     1:46:58
39    Julie Willett          F4549         1/13     1:47:38    8:13     1:47:31
40    Don Reed               M5559         3/11     1:49:02    8:19     1:48:52
41    Becky Meyerkorth       F3034         5/23     1:49:10    8:20     1:49:07
42    Roger Graber           M5054         6/11     1:49:21    8:20     1:49:08
43    Zach Wignall           M1924          3/4     1:49:35    8:21     1:49:16
44    Rose Wignall           F5559          1/7     1:49:36    8:21     1:49:17
45    Alyssa Saline          F2529         4/16     1:49:37    8:21     1:49:20
46    Morgan Grot            F3034         6/23     1:49:51    8:23     1:49:41
47    Karen Borchert         F3539         2/23     1:49:51    8:23     1:49:41
48    Dawn Melcher           F4044         2/17     1:50:06    8:24     1:49:58
49    Julie Kaftan           F5559          2/7     1:50:15    8:25     1:50:07
50    Kathie Madron          F5054         2/13     1:50:13    8:25     1:50:09
51    Liz Skillern           F5054         3/13     1:50:51    8:28     1:50:45
52    Kari Meyerkorth        F3034         7/23     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:08
53    Zac Dashner            M3539          4/7     1:51:42    8:31     1:51:30
54    Kathy Crews            F4549         2/13     1:52:30    8:35     1:52:25
55    Robin Plathe           F3539         3/23     1:52:39    8:36     1:52:34
56    Brenda Archer          F4549         3/13     1:52:41    8:36     1:52:36
57    Elizabeth Strickland   F3034         8/23     1:52:47    8:37     1:52:43
58    Amanda Stevenson       F3034         9/23     1:53:08    8:38     1:53:06
59    Sarah Perrien          F3034        10/23     1:53:25    8:39     1:53:07
60    Josh Mejeur            M3034          6/8     1:53:33    8:40     1:53:21
61    Jonathon Rochholz      M3034          7/8     1:53:45    8:41     1:53:40
62    John Shorey            M5559         4/11     1:53:47    8:41     1:53:41
63    Bret Nelson            M3539          5/7     1:53:55    8:42     1:53:49
64    Kristy O'Rourke        F3539         4/23     1:54:04    8:42     1:53:57
65    Jane Lando             F5054         4/13     1:54:16    8:43     1:54:07
66    Jeremy Kaliff          F4044         3/17     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:27
67    Jennifer Burkhiser     F3034        11/23     1:54:50    8:46     1:54:40
68    Natalie Bade           F3034        12/23     1:54:52    8:46     1:54:40
69    Chris Yates            M4044          5/9     1:55:31    8:49     1:55:27
70    Beth Harvey            F1924          1/5     1:55:49    8:49     1:55:29
71    Mary Decarlo           F3539         5/23     1:55:42    8:50     1:55:36
72    Ramona Lucas           F5559          3/7     1:56:29    8:53     1:56:12
73    Kelli Dornbos          F2529         5/16     1:56:32    8:54     1:56:23
74    Kelly Wood             F3034        13/23     1:57:42    8:59     1:57:31
75    Rachael Grenier        F1924          2/5     1:58:33    9:02     1:58:13
76    Steve Mossman          M5054         7/11     1:58:59    9:04     1:58:45
77    Ann Burchett           F5054         5/13     1:59:08    9:06     1:59:02
78    Madison Jones          F1924          3/5     1:59:16    9:06     1:59:09
79    Bob Athen              M5559         5/11     2:00:05    9:09     1:59:44
80    Alan Nothwehr          M5559         6/11     2:00:20    9:11     2:00:09
81    Tiffany Williams       F0118          1/2     2:01:03    9:12     2:00:31
82    Chad Williams          M4044          6/9     2:01:04    9:12     2:00:32
83    Jennifer Sullivan      F3539         6/23     2:01:04    9:15     2:00:58
84    Christine Bergman      F2529         6/16     2:01:50    9:16     2:01:21
85    Shanelle Timmerman     F1924          4/5     2:01:53    9:17     2:01:24
86    Kim Johnson            F2529         7/16     2:01:47    9:17     2:01:34
87    Dana Sterling          F3539         7/23     2:01:55    9:18     2:01:41
88    Paul Iekel             M4549          5/7     2:02:26    9:19     2:01:56
89    Martha Rowe            F3539         8/23     2:02:12    9:19     2:01:59
90    Diane Katzdorn         F4044         4/17     2:02:43    9:22     2:02:37
91    Ben Spencer            M2529          3/7     2:03:09    9:23     2:02:52
92    Tony Chain             M5559         7/11     2:03:20    9:25     2:03:11
93    Wilma Osmun            F5559          4/7     2:03:36    9:25     2:03:17
94    Phyllis Eshelman       F5054         6/13     2:04:15    9:29     2:04:06
95    Katherine Fister       F2529         8/16     2:04:23    9:30     2:04:16
96    Laura Manning          F3034        14/23     2:04:42    9:31     2:04:29
97    Paulette Merrell       F6064          1/4     2:05:12    9:31     2:04:39
98    Dave Peshel            M5054         8/11     2:05:14    9:32     2:04:44
99    Corrine Jenkins        F3539         9/23     2:05:11    9:32     2:04:53
100   Kristin Golden         F3034        15/23     2:05:08    9:33     2:04:54
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101   Melita Reineke         F4044         5/17     2:05:26    9:34     2:05:19
102   Kelli Leuthold         F2529         9/16     2:06:02    9:36     2:05:41
103   Austin Keim            M2529          4/7     2:06:02    9:36     2:05:41
104   Ryan O'Rourke          M3539          6/7     2:06:13    9:37     2:05:50
105   Bea Sides              F6064          2/4     2:06:17    9:37     2:05:53
106   Heather Brincks        F3539        10/23     2:06:04    9:37     2:05:58
107   Jill Spies             F3539        11/23     2:06:04    9:37     2:05:58
108   Marlyn Hahn            M7099          1/1     2:07:29    9:43     2:07:18
109   Ryan Erickson          M1924          4/4     2:07:59    9:44     2:07:20
110   Melanie Malloy         F3539        12/23     2:07:39    9:44     2:07:30
111   Joy Mann               F6569          1/4     2:08:21    9:46     2:07:56
112   Anne Petzel            F2529        10/16     2:08:23    9:47     2:08:09
113   Janet Hudson           F4549         4/13     2:08:53    9:50     2:08:43
114   Jenny Slack            M4044          7/9     2:09:05    9:50     2:08:43
115   Scott Murnan           M4044          8/9     2:09:18    9:51     2:08:51
116   Julie Thomas           F5054         7/13     2:09:03    9:51     2:08:54
117   Brad Rasmussen         M5559         8/11     2:09:23    9:51     2:09:02
118   Amy McGargill          F4044         6/17     2:11:45   10:03     2:11:29
119   Lori Erickson          F4044         7/17     2:11:54   10:04     2:11:50
120   Kurt Kramer            M5054         9/11     2:12:38   10:05     2:12:04
121   Laura McFadden         F4549         5/13     2:12:44   10:07     2:12:26
122   Raneta Todd            F5054         8/13     2:12:57   10:08     2:12:40
123   Teri Price             F5054         9/13     2:12:57   10:08     2:12:40
124   Bailey McKee           F1924          5/5     2:12:52   10:08     2:12:40
125   Patty Clausen          F5559          5/7     2:14:45   10:15     2:14:15
126   Mary Kay Duros         F5559          6/7     2:15:08   10:17     2:14:42
127   Megan Foster           F3034        16/23     2:15:50   10:20     2:15:14
128   Jennifer Greer         F3539        13/23     2:15:48   10:20     2:15:20
129   David Simmerman        M2529          5/7     2:15:48   10:21     2:15:27
130   Duane Osmun            M6569          1/1     2:16:19   10:23     2:15:59
131   Brian Manning          M3034          8/8     2:16:14   10:23     2:16:01
132   Lupe Clark             F4549         6/13     2:16:30   10:24     2:16:12
133   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4044         8/17     2:17:55   10:30     2:17:32
134   Brigitte Styles        F4549         7/13     2:18:05   10:31     2:17:42
135   Mary Grenier           F4549         8/13     2:18:54   10:35     2:18:34
136   Jessica McDonald       F3034        17/23     2:19:22   10:37     2:18:56
137   Scott Schwisow         M5559         9/11     2:19:51   10:39     2:19:21
138   John Corrado           M5054        10/11     2:19:55   10:39     2:19:23
139   Kara Wheeler           F3539        14/23     2:19:51   10:39     2:19:26
140   Talia Wheeler          F0118          2/2     2:19:51   10:39     2:19:26
141   Ronald Erickson        M5054        11/11     2:20:35   10:41     2:19:55
142   Gregory Reicks         M4549          6/7     2:20:18   10:42     2:20:03
143   Ann Reicks             F4549         9/13     2:20:18   10:42     2:20:03
144   Julie Aust             F3539        15/23     2:20:37   10:44     2:20:29
145   Brandee Hall           F2529        11/16     2:21:38   10:48     2:21:26
146   Marlene Birkholtz-Wier F4044         9/17     2:22:07   10:50     2:21:47
147   Lisa Gronstal          F4549        10/13     2:22:11   10:50     2:21:55
148   Abby Jares             F2529        12/16     2:22:11   10:50     2:21:55
149   Melissa Fluckey        F3539        16/23     2:23:05   10:53     2:22:33
150   Shawn Aquino           M4549          7/7     2:23:04   10:53     2:22:34
151   Casa Lynn              F2529        13/16     2:22:48   10:53     2:22:35
152   Alyssa Beebe           F3034        18/23     2:23:15   10:55     2:22:57
153   Brian Tieskotter       M2529          6/7     2:24:49   11:04     2:24:46
154   Julianna Peterson      F3034        19/23     2:27:10   11:13     2:26:52
155   Stephanie Lemonds      F4044        10/17     2:27:42   11:14     2:27:06
156   Michelle Tuma          F4044        11/17     2:28:40   11:20     2:28:16
157   Chris Kirby            M4044          9/9     2:29:39   11:24     2:29:15
158   Pat Carlson            F5054        10/13     2:30:10   11:27     2:30:00
159   Jack Siemieniec        M5559        10/11     2:31:37   11:33     2:31:14
160   Patricia Lant          F3034        20/23     2:33:24   11:41     2:33:01
161   Jessica Moya           F4549        11/13     2:34:09   11:45     2:33:46
162   Leslie Podliska        F5054        11/13     2:34:09   11:45     2:33:47
163   Nancy Fisher           F5054        12/13     2:36:51   11:57     2:36:31
164   Shelly Weeks           F3034        21/23     2:39:30   12:09     2:39:01
165   Brenda Peshel          F4044        12/17     2:39:30   12:09     2:39:01
166   Justin Simmerman       M2529          7/7     2:42:34   12:24     2:42:25
167   Krista Rosentreader    F3539        17/23     2:43:12   12:27     2:42:54
168   Nate Perrien           M3539          7/7     2:43:39   12:29     2:43:20
169   Kristina Turco         F4044        13/17     2:44:36   12:32     2:44:08
170   Jessica De La Torre    F3539        18/23     2:44:36   12:32     2:44:08
171   Joe Nebel              M5559        11/11     2:45:09   12:36     2:44:55
172   Jennifer Bunge         F2529        14/16     2:47:14   12:45     2:46:58
173   Gina Noftsger          F3539        19/23     2:48:26   12:51     2:48:19
174   Jane Connell           F6569          2/4     2:49:10   12:54     2:48:54
175   Michele Frye           F4549        12/13     2:51:08   13:03     2:50:56
176   Teresa Forsyth         F6064          3/4     2:52:45   13:11     2:52:36
177   Christina Anderson     F3539        20/23     2:53:52   13:14     2:53:20
178   Jamie Stech            F3034        22/23     2:53:58   13:15     2:53:28
179   Kelsey Stech           F2529        15/16     2:53:58   13:15     2:53:29
180   Shirley Urich          F4044        14/17     2:55:43   13:24     2:55:20
181   Janet Allumbaugh       F6569          3/4     2:56:02   13:26     2:55:46
182   Jennifer Pedersen      F4044        15/17     2:57:15   13:30     2:56:48
183   Kim Kanellis           F4549        13/13     2:57:15   13:30     2:56:49
184   Linda McCollum         F5054        13/13     2:57:15   13:30     2:56:49
185   Carol Hammen           F6569          4/4     2:57:54   13:34     2:57:43
186   Janelle Pratt          F6064          4/4     2:58:17   13:35     2:57:53
187   Angela Kramer          F3539        21/23     2:58:20   13:35     2:57:55
188   Kelley Sybert          F3539        22/23     3:06:53   14:14     3:06:27
189   Danielle Doner         F3034        23/23     3:07:08   14:16     3:06:45
190   Riannon Jeffery        F2529        16/16     3:08:35   14:24     3:08:27
191   Tracy Simmerman        F4044        16/17     3:08:40   14:24     3:08:33
192   Wendy Dupre            F3539        23/23     3:16:30   14:58     3:16:02
193   Melissa Gibson         F4044        17/17     3:19:09   15:11     3:18:47
194   Ellen Agronis          F7099          1/1     3:23:47   15:31     3:23:12
195   Rex Crosby             M6064          1/1     4:11:54   19:12     4:11:25
196   Vicki Crosby           F5559          7/7     4:11:54   19:12     4:11:25
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